LB

9,263
. 9,452

Government "10" Well No. 1
~ Section 10, T19S, R35E
Lea County, New Mexico

Inclination Survey

Depth (Feet) Angle (Degree)

437

940
1,406
1,802
2,368
2,863
3,378
3,971
4,354
4,866
5,362
5,825
6,320
6,817
7,312
7,780
8,276
8,771

M

NS
I D

Bis

PN = bt b N B e GO (O Bt B b b b R (O N b

9,863
10,790 1 3/4

[ G. E. Tate , certify that the information contained on
this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

SECES N e W e =

G. E. Tate

Title Division Operations Superintendent

STATE of TEXAS
COUNTY of MIDLAND

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, on this day, personally appeared
G. E. Tate , known to me as the person whose name is sub-

scribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the

same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL of OFFICE this —==<¢ 7%  day of m

My Commission Expires - )
SO-23-854 pf\?féry ubl¥¢c 1in and for
. idland County, Texas

30 BEFH HANEY
. Rokary Public, Stalh of Texyg .
My Commission Expires Oct. 28 1984



