Government "10" Well No. 1 Section 10, T19S, R35E Lea County, New Mexico

Inclination Survey

Depth (Feet)	Angle (Degree)
437	1
' 940	12
1,406	1 <u>2</u>
1,902	0
2,368	1 <u>2</u>
2,863	
3,378	1
3,971	11
4,354	<u>1</u> 4
4,866	1
5,362	1
5,825	3/4
6,320	3/4
6,817	1 2 1 2
7,312	1/2
7,780	12
8,276	1
8,771	1
9,263	1
9,452	14
9,863	2
10,790	1 3/4

I G.E. Tate , certify that the information contained on this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signed	Ø	Ø	\square	uer
			\bigcirc	
G.	E. Ta	ite		

Title Division Operations Superintendent

Notary Public, Stells of Texas. Commission Expires Oct. 22 1984

STATE of TEXAS COUNTY of MIDLAND

~

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, on this day, personally appeared <u>G. E. Tate</u>, known to me as the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL of OFFICE t 1983.	his Both day of September
My Commission Expires ノローンヨー8年	Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas
:	JO BETH HANEY